MOD. 8FT ATLAS




PARTS IDENTIFIER

P2A
¢ =
" N
Right leg
2pcs
P2B
N S
X
Main frame Left leg
1set 2pcs |
P38 P4 j P5
Leg side panels Leg end panels Coin box
2pcs 2pcs 1set
P6 P7
1/2" Leg leveler Leveler plate
4pcs 1pc
H1 H2 ; H3
0
1/4" Washer 5/16" Washer 1/4"x1-1/4" Bolt
32pcs 18pcs 16pcs




PARTS IDENTIFIER

H4 H5 H6
««(«««(««@
J 9
Tool Lock nut
5/16"x1-1/4" Bolt
16pcs 1pc 16pcs
H7 H8 H9
|@ il ((((«(((««««((@ @m
TOOL 5/16"x1-1/2" Bolt 3/4" Fialt head screws
1pc 4pcs
2pcs
H10
5/16" Leg leveler
1pc
Al OO0 A2 A3
0000
:, (: ) Q‘_-r. ,@) . /
elelele =
Billiard ball Cue stick Triangle
1set 2pcs 1pc
A4 A5 ][
Chalk Brush
2pcs 1pc




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING: TWO ADULTS NEEDED ASSEMBLE POOL TABLE

Figure 1



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING: TWO ADULTS NEEDED ASSEMBLE POOL TABLE

’ &) _'.:--‘
Y H3
P3 or P4

P2A or P2B

Figure 2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING: TWO ADULTS NEEDED ASSEMBLE POOL TABLE

Figure 3



